Product Overview:
VCL-MX is an integrated-5040-R-ES Router with Enhanced
Security which has advanced features that may be installed to
secure critical infrastructure such as utilities, sub-stations,
smart-grid distribution systems, airports and railways as well as
IT Networks of financial institutions such as banks and corporate
networks.

� Net Weight: 8.0 Kgs
� Gross Weight: 12 Kgs.
Ordering Information:
Part# Description
VCL-MX-5040- VCL-MX-5040-R-ES, Router & Firewall
R-ES-ACR Equipment
19-inch, Rack Mount version
[supports upto 7 cards]
- 2 x 220V AC power supply [Redundant]
- Management: Graphical User Interface
(GUI)
- Installation Kit: System Core Cables,
Mounting Hardware, Documentation,
User Manual
* Add Network Interface Option
* Add Network Interface Option:
VCL-5004 VCL-5004 (4X1G Electrical Ports)
(7 Cards (Max) per Chassis)
VCL-5005 VCL-5005 (4X1G Optical Ports) (SFP Based)
(7 Cards (Max) per Chassis)
VCL-5007 VCL-5007 (4X10G Optical Ports) (SFP Based)
(7 Cards (Max) per Chassis)
* Add SFP and SFP+:
VCL-EMOD 0206 1.25Gbps SFP Transceiver, Duplex LC,
850nm, 550m, MM (Multi-Mode)